
Intensive Language Teaching Center

Absent

Absent

Absent

Final grade

English Level B1.1
Group 1

N° LAST NAME FIRST NAME ID
919
441
630
325
362
21
929
394
261
576
870
264
695
942
206
405
29
578
192
687
617
709
135
914
5

926
87
530

29 433
30 138
31 875
32 186
33 883

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28

ABED FATIMA
ADDIS HOUDA
AGUIDA ASSALA
AMMARI MOHAMED OUSSAMA
BARENDJI HADIL
BEKKOUCHE KARIM

BENSLIMANE NOUR
BENACHOUR IHSANE
BENDOUDA SABER
BENKHIAT DJAMEL EDDINE
BEN MEHENNI IMENE
BENRABIA ISSAM
BOUAFIA LAID
BOUHADDA RAHIMA
BRAHIMI LOTFI
CHELALI FATMA
GUISSOUS LIDIA
HAMDINI ANOUAR AZIZ
HAMIS LINA SIRINE
LOUCIF IMENE
MARAH CHAIMA
MOUHOUBI HADJER
DADOUCHE NOUR EL HOUDA
OUALI ZAKARIA
RADJAI SABAH
SAADI SALAH EDDINE
SID HALIMA
TIGHIOUART YASMINA
TOUAHRI NABILA
TOUKALI WISSEM
ZERGUI AYMEN
DEBOUCHA EL HACHEMI

77,5
91,5
64,5

80,5
81
78
60

83
86
91,5
76,5
54,5
87,5
82
85,5
58

75,5
74,5
76,5
78,5
84
69
90
84
61
73
82
80
88,5
94

PASSED
PASSED
PASSED

PASSED
PASSED
PASSED
PASSED

PASSED
PASSED
PASSED
PASSED
PASSED
PASSED
PASSED
PASSED
PASSED

PASSED
PASSED
PASSED
PASSED
PASSED
PASSED
PASSED
PASSED
PASSED
PASSED
PASSED
PASSED
PASSED
PASSED

ABSENT

ABSENT

ABSENT

BELKHAM MONCEF SALAH EDDINE



Intensive Language Teaching Center

Final grade

English Level B1.1
Group 2

N° IDLAST NAME FIRST NAME

Absent
Absent
Absent

Absent
Absent

Absent

Absent

1 682 50
2 872 55,5
3 406
4 378
5 523
6 126 77
7 225
8 22
9 40 84,75
10 443 78
11 571 84

857 77,5
268 83
859 82,5
704
140 89
850 65,5
273 88,75
82 93,75
566 64,25
621 62
439 43
639 68,5
459
786 78,25
642 83,75
422 65,5

ALLOUTI RIADH
BACHIR CHERIF TAYEB
BELAABED HATEM ABDELMOUHSSEN
BELABASSI FATEH
BELALOUI AZIZ
BELLACHE DOUNIA
BENAISSA NOUREDDINE

BOUCHAREB HADIL DHIA ERROUH
BOUHALFAYA SADJIDA HIBAT ERRAZAK
BRAHIMI YASMINE
DADOUCHE HAROUNE
DAHMOUNI OUMAIMA
DAOUDI ZINEDDINE ABDELBAKI
KHABABA TAKI EDDINE
MEBARKIA AYA
MECHERI RANIA
MEGUELLATI FATMA ZOHRA
OUAREM OUALID
OUELHI AYMEN
OULED OMRANE AYMEN
RIGHI BRAHIM
ROUABAH LINA CHAIMA
SADOUNI LEILA
SIOUDA BORHAN EDDINE
TRIRAT SOUNDES

SARA

PASSED
PASSED

PASSED

PASSED
PASSED
PASSED
PASSED
PASSED
PASSED

PASSED
PASSED
PASSED
PASSED
PASSED
PASSED

PASSED

PASSED
PASSED
PASSED

ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT

ABSENT
ABSENT

ABSENT

ABSENT

BENAMMAR FERIAL

12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27 ZIDI

FAILED


